Catene e accessori
Winner - Grado 10
Winner chain and
accessory system in G10

Maglia di transizione BW
BW Transition link

000
pewag

Tipo Portata
Type 0°-45°

WLL

0°-45°

Kg

BW 7 1000
BW 8* 1400
BW 9 1900
BW 10 2500
BW 13 4000
BW 16 6700
BW 20 10000
BW 22 12500
BW 23* 14000
BW 26 16200
BW 27* 19000
BW 32 26500
BW 36 31000
BW 40 40400
BW 45 42400
BW 50 64000

* Solo con brache saldate.

* Only in welded slings.
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Peso
Weight

Kg
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0,03
0,07
0,09
0,17
0,36
0,68
1,16
1,15
1,92
1,92
3,16
4,12
5,37
7,15
10,8

Maglia

per catena @
Transition link

for chain @

1-2 br.
1-2 legs

5

6

7

8

10

13

16

]
[e]
wv
wv
w
v
)
<
w
<
2
]
<
v
a
w
I
v
<
o
4]

CHAIN SLINGS AND ACCESSORIES
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